SMD Power Inductor
CDRH50D20/T150
Page 1 of  4 Revised: 1-Sep-23
Description
• Ferrite drum core  construction.
• Magnetically shielded.
• L×W×H: 5.2×5.2×2.2 mm Max.
• Product weight:  0.2g (Ref.)

[Within]
[μH]
※1
D.C.R.
(mΩ)
[Max.]
(at 20℃)
Saturation
Current (A)
(at 20℃)
※2
Temperature Rise
Current (A)
typ.
※3
CDRH50D20T150NP-1R2NC 1R2 1.2± 30% 30 (24) 4.00 3.40
CDRH50D20T150NP-1R8NC 1R8 1.8± 30% 36 (29) 3.40 3.12
CDRH50D20T150NP-2R2NC 2R2 2.2± 30% 40 (33) 3.06 2.88
CDRH50D20T150NP-3R3NC 3R3 3.3± 30% 50 (41) 2.51 2.52
CDRH50D20T150NP-4R7NC 4R7 4.7± 30% 74 (62) 2.04 2.08
CDRH50D20T150NP-6R8NC 6R8 6.8± 30% 110 (91) 1.73 1.75
CDRH50D20T150NP-100MC 100 10.0± 20% 144 (120) 1.41 1.51
CDRH50D20T150NP-150MC 150 15.0± 20% 240 (200) 1.15 1.08
CDRH50D20T150NP-220MC 220 22.0± 20% 320 (265) 0.97 0.98
CDRH50D20T150NP-330MC 330 33.0± 20% 440 (365) 0.78 0.83
CDRH50D20T150NP-470MC 470 47.0± 20% 690 (575) 0.66 0.61
CDRH50D20T150NP-101MC 101 100± 20% 1280 (1100) 0.45 0.52
SMD Power Inductor
CDRH50D20/T150
Page 3 of  4 Revised: 1-Sep-23
0